Contents

Acknowledgements

1.

2.

Introduction: The Process Sign

The Independent Life of Signs

Biology and the Design of Signs

Process Signs and the Process Philosophy of Biology
The Sign

The Process Sign, Structuralism and Semiology

7. The Process Sign After Deleuze and Whitehead
8. The Process Sign is Political

9. Conclusion

Notes

Index

vii

12

36

75

97

122

153

169

173
193






