Contents

Ac	knowledgements	vii	
1.	Introduction: The Process Sign		
2.	The Independent Life of Signs	12	
3.	Biology and the Design of Signs	36	
4.	Process Signs and the Process Philosophy of Biology	62	
5.	The Sign	75	
6.	The Process Sign, Structuralism and Semiology	97	
7.	The Process Sign After Deleuze and Whitehead	122	
8.	The Process Sign is Political	153	
9.	Conclusion	169	
Notes Index			
1111	$a \sim a \sim$	193	